

TIP NO W-5710A  
FED AID NO HSIP-2939(001)  
GRADE, PAVE, GUARDRAIL, & THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
INTERSECTION OF OLD CONCORD RD (SR 2939) AND SUTHER RD

0.130 MI

				TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC	GRANITE CONTRACTING LLC	BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO.			
				MIDLAND, NC	CORNELIUS, NC	CHARLOTTE, NC			
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	15000.00	7500.00			12600.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	35000.00	52300.00			78695.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	50 CY	35.00 1750.00	47.00 2350.00	75.00		3750.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	50.00 1000.00	28.00 560.00	60.00		1200.00
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1.5")	300 SY	15.00 4500.00	13.00 3900.00	20.00		6000.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	130 SY	15.00 1950.00	22.00 2860.00	20.00		2600.00
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	125 TON	80.00 10000.00	127.00 15875.00	135.00		16875.00
0008	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	75 TON	80.00 6000.00	112.00 8400.00	135.00		10125.00
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	245 TON	80.00 19600.00	69.00 16905.00	135.00		33075.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	24 TON	450.00 10800.00	485.00 11640.00	490.00		11760.00
0011	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	30 TON	125.00 3750.00	230.00 6900.00	150.00		4500.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	1000.00 1000.00	1020.00 1020.00	1200.00		1200.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	750.00 1500.00	560.00 1120.00	500.00		1000.00
0014	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	1 EA	4000.00 4000.00	3600.00 3600.00	9800.00		9800.00
0015	3345000000-E	864	REMOVE & RESET GUARDRAIL	25 LF	20.00 500.00	15.00 375.00	45.00		1125.00
0016	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	72 SF	15.00 1080.00	18.50 1332.00	50.00		3600.00
0017	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	35 EA	100.00 3500.00	60.00 2100.00	100.00		3500.00
0018	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	50 LF	5.50 275.00	2.50 125.00	5.50		275.00
0019	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	2 EA	200.00 400.00	100.00 200.00	405.00		810.00
0020	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	2,600 LF	3.30 8580.00	1.10 2860.00	8.10		21060.00
0021	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	1,350 LF	3.30 4455.00	1.10 1485.00	7.50		10125.00
0022	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	800 LF	3.50 2800.00	7.50 6000.00	9.00		7200.00
0023	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,000 SY	5.00 5000.00	1.75 1750.00	5.50		5500.00
0024	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	40 LF	15.00 600.00	5.50 220.00	75.00		3000.00
0025	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2 LB	250.00 500.00	25.00 50.00	100.00		200.00
0026	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.25 ACR	5000.00 1250.00	6500.00 1625.00	10000.00		2500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	144790.00	TOTAL 153052.00	TOTAL		252075.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	144790.00	SUB-TOTAL 153052.00	SUB-TOTAL		252075.00

TIP NO W-5710A  
FED AID NO HSIP-2939(001)  
GRADE, PAVE, GUARDRAIL, & THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
INTERSECTION OF OLD CONCORD RD (SR 2939) AND SUTHER RD

0.130 MI

NJR GROUP LLC

ALBEMARLE, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		15000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		185000.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	50 CY	50.00	2500.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	50.00	1000.00
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1.5")	300 SY	25.00	7500.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	130 SY	25.00	3250.00
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	125 TON	125.00	15625.00
0008	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	75 TON	125.00	9375.00
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	245 TON	125.00	30625.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	24 TON	600.00	14400.00
0011	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	30 TON	155.00	4650.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	1500.00	1500.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	1500.00	3000.00
0014	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	1 EA	4140.00	4140.00
0015	3345000000-E	864	REMOVE & RESET GUARDRAIL	25 LF	17.25	431.25
0016	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	72 SF	21.28	1532.16
0017	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	35 EA	60.00	2100.00
0018	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	50 LF	46.00	2300.00
0019	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	2 EA	345.00	690.00
0020	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	2,600 LF	2.30	5980.00
0021	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	1,350 LF	2.01	2713.50
0022	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	800 LF	5.75	4600.00
0023	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	1,000 SY	2.30	2300.00
0024	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	40 LF	20.00	800.00
0025	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2 LB	51.75	103.50
0026	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.25 ACR	8000.00	2000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 323115.41

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 323115.41

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC	1	144790.00
GRANITE CONTRACTING LLC	2	153052.00

TIP NO W-5710A  
FED AID NO HSIP-2939(001)  
GRADE, PAVE, GUARDRAIL, & THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
INTERSECTION OF OLD CONCORD RD (SR 2939) AND SUTHER RD

---

0.130 MI

---

BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO.	3	252075.00
NJR GROUP LLC	4	323115.41